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x| o + = @ W F[® " F [ F
go 1T (S UE| SE|4E P S o S o S e Se g
200614 49 |1.025(1,005] 985 965 795| 892| 858| 878| 855| 890| 866| 880| 856

58 [1,031[1011] 91| o71| 801| 935 905| 927| 907| 905 895| 905| 894
62 [1,100]1,038]1.018] 998| 826] 950| 918| 940| 920] 922| 899| 22| 891
78 |1,100]1,023[1,001| 981| 811| 962| 020| 958| 93| 952| 848| 958 838
89 [1,148]1,051|1,024]1,001| 8311,056| 949[1.056| 9411.017| 881[1,017| 879
98 [1,265]1,139/1.064]1,044| 874]1,143[1,041 (1,141 1,024 1,104 950(1,104] 959

108 [1,134]1,004]1,032(1,012] 876| 964| 924| 964| 924| 965 899| 969| 907

118 [1,007/1,057[1,007| 957| 867| 919| 879| 919| 879 920| 870| 919| 879

129 [1.012] 77| 943 923] 803| 839| 799| 839| 799| 844] 794| 829| 780
20074 18 [1,035]1,005] 985 965| 845] 75| 835| 872] 835] 865 815] 860] 820

28 [1,05| 995| 985 965 845| 85| 816| 846| 816] 849| 816| 851] 820
38 [1,054[1.024[1.014] 904| 74| 885| 850| 877| 847| 877| 847| 879] 849
49 | so7| 837| 827 807| 687| 859| 829| 857| 827| s62| 83| o62| 83
53 | 96| 906 896| 876| 756| 955| 930| 951| 929| 935| 905| 35| 905
68 | 891| 860 850| 830| 710| 891| 856| 884| 862| 86| 854| 886| 854
78 | sp4| 783 773| 753| 633| 867| 795| 857| 805| 834| 783| 834| 783
88 | o73| 87| 866| 846| 726| 987| 802| 978| 903| 960| 887| 960| 887
98 [1,110 998] 920 900| 7801,109| 987[1,009| 9971.081| 978|1,081] 978
98259 1,120/ 1,000 920| 900| 7801,120| 990 1,110|1,0001,090| 9801,090| 980
302|1,060/1,000] 920| 900| 780|1,060| 990 1,050 1,000|1,030| 980 1,030| 980
102 12[1,060[ 1,000 920| 900| 780[1,060| 9901,050]1,000(1,030] 9801030 980
3%|1,060| 1,000 920 900| 780|1,060| 990|1050|1,000|1,030| 980|1,030| 980
82|1,080( 1,030| 980| 960| 840|1,080|1,020|1,070|1,030|1,30 1,101,030| 1,010
102|1,080| 1,030 980| 960 840|1,080|1,0201,070|1,030|1,30|1,0101,030| 1,010
132|1,080| 1,030 980| 960 840|1,080|1,020|1,070|1,030|1,30|1,0101,030| 1,010
18211,080| 1,030, 980| 960 8401,080|1,0201,070|1,030|1,30]1,010|1,030| 1,010
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(AR|7HH,

A, #/kg)

B + = A o TR aE F Y OF
T = s A CH CH CH CH
20064 1,203 1,217 1,207 1,227 1,233 1,187 1,233
59 937 937 892 913 910 887 1,010
6% 1,217 1,217 1,217 1,173 1,170 1,160 1,183
I 1,398 1,421 1,437 1,361 1,371 1,332 1,387
RE 1,530 1,521 1,521 1,521 1,482 1,455 1,529
9g 1,073 1,173 1,260 1,070 1,095 1,010 1,117
108 985 1,072 1,172 972 1,032 919 1,013
118 1,097 1,143 1,237 1,097 1,085 1,040 1,137
128 779 814 905 795 763 713 906

20074 1€ 1,156 1,198 1,201 1,150 1,156 1,103 1,161
28 1,083 1,083 1,004 1,090 1,039 1,021 1,154
38 1,134 1,140 1,140 1,127 1,084 1,058 1,158
48 970 1,017 1,017 973 955 923 1,010
53 1,046 1,046 1,027 1,072 1,021 961 1,116
6% 967 1,015 1,015 1,117 1,050 917 1,080
73 1,140 1,205 1,227 1,246 1,195 1,032 1,187
8 1,288 1,330 1,317 1,350 1,287 1,190 1,316
98 910 980 993 1,057 947 793 1,023
98 25% 740 840 840 940 800 600 900
30 640 740 840 840 800 500 800
108 1¢ 740 840 940 840 800 700 800
44 940 1,040 1,140 1,040 1,000 900 1,000

62 840 940 1,040 940 900 700 900

10¢ 940 1,040 1,140 1,040 1,000 900 1,000
142 | 1,040 1,040 1,140 1,040 1,050 900 1,000
178 | 1,140 1,240 1,240 1,140 1,200 1,100 1,100

(xth:1.6kgo)d, 1 4~1 .6kgr e, 221 4kgr|wh)
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